
 
                                                                                                                                                      

2024 Grand Oaks Women’s Soccer 
 

Day Date Opponent Site JV Black Varsity 

Fri  Dec. 8 Kingwood Park (Scrimmage) 
 

Kingwood Park 5:30 pm 7:30 pm 

Thurs.  
 

Dec. 14 Bryan (scrimmage) GOHS 5:00 pm 6:30 pm 
 

Fri. Dec. 29 Seven Lakes/Cy-Woods/ Klein 
Collins/Summer Creek (Scrimmage) 

  

GOHS TBA TBA 
 

Thurs.-Sat 
Thur.-Sat. 

   

Jan. 4-6 
Jan. 4-6 

Grand Oaks Cup JV Tournament 
Humble ISD Varsity Showcase 

GOHS 
Humble ISD 

 

TBA  
TBA  

 
Thurs-Sat. 
Thurs-Sat 

. 

Jan. 11-13 
Jan. 11-13 

JV Tournament-Bryan ISD 
Waco Midway Invitational 

Bryan 
Waco Midway 

ISD 
 

TBA  
TBA 

Tues. Jan. 16 *College Park (Officials Appreciation 
Night)  

 

GOHS 5:30 pm 7:15 pm 

Fri Jan. 19 
 

*Caney Creek 
 

Caney Creek 
 

5:30 pm 7:15 pm 

Tues. 
 

Jan. 23 *Willis GOHS 5:30 pm 7:15 pm 

Fri. Jan. 26 *The Woodlands 
 

TWHS 5:30 pm 7:15 pm 

Wed.  Jan. 31 *Oak Ridge GOHS 5:30 pm 7:15 pm 
 

Sat. 
 

Feb. 3 
 

*New Caney New Caney 10:00 am 12:00 pm 
 

Tues.  Feb. 6 *Conroe 
 

GOHS 5:30 pm 7:15 pm 

Fri. 
 

Feb. 9 
 

*BYE    

Mon. 
 

Feb. 12 
 

*Cleveland Cleveland 5:30 pm 7:15 pm 

Thurs. 
 

Feb. 15 
 

*College Park (Kick for the Cure) College Park 5:30 pm 7:15 pm 

      Tues. Feb. 20 *Caney Creek (Cub Club) 
 

GOHS 5:30 pm 7:15 pm 

Fri.  
 

Feb. 23 
 

*Willis  Willis 5:30 pm 7:15 pm 

Tues. 
 

Feb. 27 
 

*The Woodlands (Food Drive) GOHS 5:30 pm 7:15 pm 

Fri. 
 

Mar. 1 
 

*Oak Ridge   Oak Ridge 5:30 pm 7:15 pm 

Tues.  
 

Mar. 5 *New Caney (Favorite Teacher Night) GOHS  5:30 pm 7:15 pm 

Fri 
 

Mar. 8 
 

*Conroe  Conroe 
 

5:30 pm 7:15 pm 

Fri. Mar. 15 *BYE 
 

   

Tues.  Mar. 19 *Cleveland (Senior Night) 
 

GOHS  5:30 pm 7:15 pm 

Mon-Tues. 
 

Mar. 25-26 Bi-District Playoffs TBA  TBA 

Fri-Sat. 
 

Mar. 29-30 Area Playoffs TBA  TBA 

Mon-Tues. Apr. 1-2 Regional Quarterfinals Playoffs 
 

TBA  TBA 

Fri.-Sat. Apr. 5-6 Regional Tournament Round Rock ISD 
 

 TBA 

Fri-Sat. Apr. 12-13 State Tournament 
 

Georgetown HS  TBA 

 
*Denotes District Match 
 (Version Updated 9/27/2023) 
 

 


